(5.F.Ro-11D)(ONIE

400 Aportments To Rent

BIRMINGHARE, 1 bedro, Tal
£qui e cooditioned,

: BOTSFORD PLACE
» GRAND RIVER-8 MILE AREA
% Behind Botsford Hospital
Smoke Detectors Installed
mediate Occupancy
We Love Gildre
Stngles Welcome
IN FARMINGTON
1 BEDROOM from $269
2 BEDROOM for $359
3 BEDROOM for $399

Good ‘securlty. Playground on
school. For
more Information,

477-8464
27883 Independence
Farmington Hills

unit m:pmm air_cooditioned,

WEST'NGHDUSE WASHEH.

Donts s . ovmms

vate plﬂal ] dnrvlll:. Amvl:
ty lochuded i

reot. vmm sank v oy s

No Pet

TS\DENT MGK 729—0900
1010 6 Weekdays. Sat. by Appt.
1715 Orchard Dr. Canton Twp.

un' ‘corng kuly lm‘.

le from
m.-u Ao | Isl n e - -mT dg

ATTRACTIVE &

(400 Apartments To Rent

mhwﬁmnhlomﬂ

1400 A to rent

400 ToRent

INDEPENDENGE AXTELL ROAD APT. Canterbury Apts.
GREEN ROV Off Woodward Ave. opr_ﬁ“ﬂ
APARTMENTS LARGE 2 Bedrom Apurtments. | St, Joseph Mercy Hospital
INFARANGIONHs | 525 ek Bk, D | < ey i
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* Fully Carpeted FOR APPOINTMENT YOUR RENT INCLUDES:
. xlr ﬁmlm Contact Manager: Whirlpool Appllances
= Appliances
Wk Closets cm‘m e
* Spacious Parking —— { Clubbouse
© Ice skatiag rink CHESTNUT HILL Swimming Pool
* Six month lease VILLAGE APTS, fennis Courts.
GRAND RIVER AT HALSTEAD : rage
7 Floor Plans 1o Choose From. | 0 Dequindre R Just North of M-
4747284 4770133 | featuring: Al Conditioning, | 5. Shib Open Daiy 106, St &
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COME TO
CENTURY VILLAGE
A unique luxury aportment
design. Individual private
enirances, carpeling, sun-
decks, privocy fenced potios,
utility room with wosher and

dryer hook-up.

Centrally locoted, 7 minutes
from City of Rochester. Rentol
from $255. No pen, please.
Walton Blvd. near

Corner Cass Lake & ily 10-6PM Saz. 9-12
Cass Elizadeth Lake Rds. 373_0420
BALMORAL APTS MODELS
SOUTHFIRD SUNDAY 124 Cranbrook Centre
Immediote 3 bech, 681-4100 IN SOUTHFIELD
room epartments. Carpeied Equal Houstng Opportunity West-Southfield Rd., South-13
center, pool, - Mile Rd., luxuricus 2 bedreom
$415 per month. Call Chathom Hills opartments in gorden court
647.1173 Apt. Home sefting away from traffic. 2
iy s baths, Includes corpeting, oll
"BIRMINGHAM PROPER on ma mm appliances, canpost, central oir
2 spacious bedrooms - liviag room. Between Drake &Halstes conditioning, storage, heat,
dining room, kit e stor. &2 Bedmms :lubhause and pool. $425.
age, separate lsundry lplte. From $275 $450.

kitchen appliacces, th, 1
year lease, walk wwnl center,
Call 643-0750 or 642:3100.
CENTURY 21
Libby & Assec. South
BIRMINGHAM PROPER
3 large bedrooms, living room,
ing room and kitchen with appli-
ances. Ample storage. Singles wel-
come. $450 plus
Agent Mr. Lidby 6443232
CENTURY 21
Libby & Assoc. South

BIRMINGHAM AREA
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Get your body

things you no longer.need and sell
them right here on the pages of your
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OAKLAND COUNTY 644-1070
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